
TRADING  
HOURS

Holiday

(The Good Guys, Fantastic Furniture,  
Sleepy’s, My Furniture Store & selected stores)

Thursday 19 December	 Normal Trading Hours	 9.00am – 9.00pm

Friday 20 December	 Normal Trading Hours	 9.00am – 5.30pm

Saturday 21 December	 Normal Trading Hours	 9.00am – 5.00pm

Sunday 22 December	 Normal Trading Hours	 10.00am – 5.00pm

Monday 23 December	 Normal Trading Hours	 9.00am – 5.30pm

Tuesday 24 December	 Christmas Eve – Normal Trading Hours	 9.00am – 5.30pm

Wednesday 25 December	 Christmas Day	 Closed

Thursday 26 December	 Boxing Day	 8.00am – 9.00pm

Friday 27 December	 Normal Trading Hours	 9.00am – 5.30pm

Saturday 28 December	 Normal Trading Hours	 9.00am – 5.00pm

Sunday 29 December	 Normal Trading Hours	 10.00am – 5.00pm

Monday 30 December	 Normal Trading Hours	 9.00am – 5.30pm

Tuesday 31 December	 New Year’s Eve – Normal Trading Hours	 9.00am – 5.30pm

Wednesday 1 January	 New Year’s Day	 10am – 5.30pm

(The Good Guys, Freedom,  
Koala Living & selected stores)

PRIME SHOPPING FOR PRIME LIVING

PWAM.COM.AU     | LIKE US | FOLLOW US


